## THE INN AT HARBOUR TOWN AT THE SEA PINES RESORT







#### PREFERRED FAMILY CERTIFICATION

Ensures exceptional hotel experiences for the whole family.

### THE INN AT HARBOUR TOWN AT THE SEA PINES RESORT Member of Preferred Hotels & Resorts



7 Lighthouse Lane Hilton Head Island, South Carolina 2992 United States

For reservations, please call: + 1 800 323 7500

#### PREFERRED FAMILY CERTIFIED

The Inn at Harbour Town at The Sea Pines Resort is Certified for the Following Age Groups

- 0-2 Infants and Toddlers
- 3-4 Preschoolers
- 5-8 School-Age Children
- 9-12 Preteens
- 13-17 Teens

#### **OVERVIEW**

#### For Your Family's Information

The **Inn at Harbour Town** offers a unique variety of first-class, family-friendly accommodations within the 5,000-acre/2,000 hectare resort of The Sea Pines Resort. Families experience the warm and inviting atmosphere of this Forbes Four-Star, AAA Four-Diamond Hilton Head Island hotel, where a distinctive Scottish heritage blends with the best amenities and recreational activities fit for all ages and generations.

#### LOCAL FAMILY FUN

For Your Family's Adventure

The Inn at Harbour Town spans a third of Hilton Head Island, bordered by the Atlantic Ocean and Calibogue Sound with breathtaking views. The Inn at Harbour Town is near the Harbour Town Yacht Basin, Harbour Town Lighthouse, and one-of-a-kind boutiques and galleries. Families enjoy kayaking, hiking, horseback riding, golf, fishing, and many other recreational activities at this cherished family destination.

Savannah/Hilton Head Int'l Airport: 46 mi/ 74 km, 60 minutes

#### **ACCOMMODATIONS**

For Your Family's Comfort

- Connecting rooms
- Suites
- No extra fees for children sharing guestroom with adults
- Special family rates, packages, and promotions
- Wheelchair and stroller accessible

#### Amenities and Services

For Your Family's Convenience

- In-room minibars or refrigerators
- Cribs or cots with appropriate bedding
- Pack 'n' Play or portable play pen
- Highchairs
- Booster chairs
- Car seats
- Strollers or pushchairs

Learn more on the next page >

Information has been provided by hotel and is subject to change without notice.

















# THE INN AT HARBOUR TOWN AT THE SEA PINES RESORT







#### PREFERRED FAMILY CERTIFICATION

Ensures exceptional hotel experiences for the whole family.

#### ENTERTAINMENT AND PROGRAMS

For Your Family's Enjoyment

- General pool area outdoor
- Pool area family activities and family pool nights
- Concierge services with knowledge of local points of interest appropriate for families
- Outdoor playground
- Swimming lessons
- Crafts
- Bicycle rentals
- DVD players

#### FAMILY DINING

For Your Family's Pleasure

- Children's menus available
- Extended / early dining hours

### BABYSITTING AND CHILDCARE SERVICES For Your Family's Well-Being

101 1011 1 umilys well-Deing

• Babysitting service referral



## THE INN AT HARBOUR TOWN AT THE SEA PINES RESORT

Member of Preferred Hotels & Resorts and Preferred Golf





For more detailed information and to make reservations, please call +1 800 323 7500

Visit our website at WWW. PREFERRED FAMILY. COM

Information has been provided by hotel and is subject to change without notice.















